
School Year: 2015-2016
Class: SCH3UP-02-2
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Units 1 2

Out Of 20 27 32 28 44 18 18 16 12 17 7 10

Student Number RA TRA Act. 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 312985575 73 73  20.00 24.00 32.00 23.50 37.00 13.50 86.00 17.00 16.00 11.00 9.75 5.50 8.50

2 313004194 90 90  19.00 25.00 31.00 26.50 38.00 17.00 92.00 17.50 15.00 11.00 13.75 6.00 10.00

3 313006066 96 96  20.00 25.50 32.00 26.50 42.50 16.75 96.00 18.00 15.00 11.00 15.00 7.00 10.00

4 313012023 75 75  19.00 20.00 26.50 20.00 30.00 11.50 71.00 17.50 14.25 8.00 10.25 1.00 6.50

5 313018574 91 91  20.00 25.00 30.00 22.50 40.00 15.25 89.00 17.00 14.00 12.00 15.00 6.00 9.50

6 313020109 81 81  20.00 23.00 29.50 22.00 34.50 14.25 82.00 16.50 14.00 11.00 12.25 4.00 9.25

7 313029373 95 95  20.00 26.50 30.00 23.50 42.00 18.00 94.00 18.00 16.00 12.00 14.00 6.50 10.00

8 313051799 90 90  20.00 26.50 31.00 25.50 38.00 17.50 94.00 17.50 15.00 8.00 14.75 7.00 10.00

9 313060576 93 93  20.00 22.50 30.50 21.50 42.50 17.00 91.00 17.50 12.00 14.00 7.00 8.00

10 313060600 91 91  20.00 25.50 30.50 24.00 40.75 14.50 89.00 17.50 15.00 9.00 14.25 6.75 8.00

11 313072696 89 89  20.00 23.75 27.00 22.50 42.25 16.00 89.00 17.50 14.00 12.00 13.00 4.75 9.50

12 313080673 72 72  20.00 18.00 24.00 26.50 23.50 11.00 70.00 17.00 14.25 8.00 11.50 4.00 7.50

13 313110959 87 87  20.00 20.75 23.50 25.00 38.50 15.00 84.00 16.50 14.25 10.00 14.00 5.50 10.00

14 313206435 90 90  20.00 23.50 31.50 24.00 42.00 17.50 93.00 17.00 15.00 10.00 14.00 6.00 9.50

15 313338378 89 89  20.00 23.00 31.00 23.00 40.50 13.75 86.00 17.00 14.00 9.00 10.50 6.50 10.00

16 330898131 91 91  20.00 23.00 30.00 25.00 40.00 15.50 90.00 18.00 16.00 12.00 17.00 6.50 10.00

17 331002212 87 87  20.00 24.00 29.00 20.50 33.50 17.50 83.00 18.00 15.75 10.00 13.50 6.50 10.00

18 339863128 82 82  20.00 24.00 19.50 22.00 37.00 13.00 81.00 16.50 15.00 11.00 14.50 6.50 8.50

19 339883837 83 83  20.00 20.50 28.50 23.50 30.25 16.00 80.00 17.00 15.00 10.00 7.00 6.50 9.50

20 344799408 83 83  20.00 20.25 28.50 22.00 31.50 14.25 79.00 18.00 15.00 10.00 14.00 6.50 10.00

21 344800602 85 85  20.00 22.00 29.00 23.00 27.50 12.00 75.00 17.50 16.00 10.00 14.00 6.50 9.50

22 344841838 87 87  20.00 24.00 29.50 25.50 34.50 15.75 87.00 16.50 16.00 9.00 13.75 6.00 9.00

23 344931233 91 91  20.00 23.00 32.00 19.50 39.50 18.00 88.00 17.50 14.25 10.00 11.00 7.00 10.00

24 344931829 86 86  20.00 25.50 25.50 22.50 33.00 14.00 83.00 17.50 16.00 12.00 14.50 6.00 10.00

25 344936794 94 94  20.00 24.25 32.00 21.00 41.00 17.00 90.00 17.50 15.00 10.00 14.00 6.50 9.75

26 344936802 94 94  20.00 24.50 29.00 26.50 39.50 17.50 93.00 17.50 16.00 12.00 15.75 6.00 10.00

27 344938311 85 85  19.00 17.75 30.50 21.00 33.00 15.50 78.00 16.00 15.75 10.00 12.50 7.00 10.00

28 344938436 86 86  20.00 20.75 30.00 24.00 35.50 18.00 87.00 18.00 16.00 11.00 13.50 6.00 10.00

29 344938568 87 87  19.00 21.50 30.00 22.50 40.00 15.00 86.00 17.50 16.00 0 13.75 7.00 10.00

30 344943212 95 95  20.00 27.00 32.00 23.50 42.00 17.00 95.00 17.50 16.00 11.00 15.50 7.00 10.00

31 344943725 93 93  20.00 23.50 28.00 25.00 40.50 15.50 89.00 18.00 15.00 11.00 14.50 6.50 10.00

32 344945613 96 96  20.00 26.00 32.00 25.00 42.25 17.00 94.00 17.00 16.00 12.00 14.50 5.50 10.00

33 344966890 92 92  20.00 25.50 31.00 24.00 43.50 16.00 93.00 17.00 15.75 11.00 14.00 3.50 9.50

51 CLASS AVG 87 87  19.88 23.32 29.27 23.41 37.45 15.55 17.32 14.73 10.50 13.43 5.95 9.45
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* * * For more accurate information, please use a report that includes the KTCA schema. * * *



School Year: 2015-2016
Class: SCH3UP-02-2
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Units 3 4

Out Of 20 27 15 20 8 25 17 13 8 31 7

Student Number RA TRA Act. 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5

1 312985575 73 73  85.00 20.00 26.00 11.00 6.50 5.50 24.75 75.00 16.50 9.75 7.00 0 6.00

2 313004194 90 90  90.00 20.00 26.00 13.00 19.00 6.25 23.50 93.00 17.00 11.00 8.00 25.00 7.00

3 313006066 96 96  94.00 20.00 26.00 14.00 20.00 8.00 24.50 97.00 17.00 12.75 8.00 30.00 7.00

4 313012023 75 75  65.00 20.00 26.25 11.00 15.50 7.50 23.00 87.00 13.50 10.00 7.00 24.50 5.50

5 313018574 91 91  93.00 20.00 24.75 12.00 19.50 7.75 23.00 92.00 17.00 13.00 5.50 30.00 7.00

6 313020109 81 81  83.00 20.00 23.75 11.00 14.25 7.25 25.00 82.00 17.00 12.00 6.00 27.50 7.00

7 313029373 95 95  96.00 20.00 24.00 14.00 20.00 8.00 25.00 94.00 17.00 13.00 8.00 24.50 6.50

8 313051799 90 90  84.00 20.00 24.00 14.00 19.50 7.75 25.00 94.00 16.50 13.00 8.00 27.00 7.00

9 313060576 93 93  93.00 20.00 26.75 12.00 19.00 6.25 25.00 94.00 16.50 12.50 8.00 27.00 6.75

10 313060600 91 91  85.00 20.00 25.00 14.00 17.00 7.50 23.75 92.00 13.50 11.50 6.00 30.00 7.00

11 313072696 89 89  88.00 20.00 26.00 11.00 16.25 7.00 23.75 88.00 16.75 12.50 8.00 27.50 7.00

12 313080673 72 72  73.00 20.00 21.00 12.00 12.50 4.75 25.00 77.00 10.25 8.00 24.50 6.75

13 313110959 87 87  85.00 20.00 26.00 11.00 20.00 8.00 23.00 92.00 17.00 12.50 8.00 24.50 7.00

14 313206435 90 90  87.00 20.00 22.50 13.00 19.50 7.00 23.00 89.00 17.00 12.50 8.00 25.00 7.00

15 313338378 89 89  81.00 20.00 26.00 15.00 19.50 6.50 23.50 97.00 17.00 11.00 7.00 27.50 7.00

16 330898131 91 91  99.00 20.00 24.00 13.00 19.50 7.50 23.50 92.00 16.25 13.00 8.00 22.50 6.50

17 331002212 87 87  89.00 18.00 26.00 12.00 16.75 5.50 23.50 88.00 16.50 13.00 8.00 22.50 6.50

18 339863128 82 82  91.00 20.00 19.75 11.00 16.50 7.25 80.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 30.00 7.00

19 339883837 83 83  81.00 20.00 24.25 12.00 18.50 5.25 24.00 89.00 17.00 11.00 7.50 27.50 6.00

20 344799408 83 83  89.00 20.00 25.75 12.00 19.50 6.50 23.75 93.00 17.00 11.75 8.00 25.00 7.00

21 344800602 85 85  89.00 20.00 24.75 11.00 19.25 6.75 24.50 90.00 12.25 7.75 25.50 6.00

22 344841838 87 87  84.00 20.00 24.00 11.00 18.50 6.50 24.75 88.00 16.50 12.50 8.00 26.50 6.00

23 344931233 91 91  85.00 20.00 27.00 13.00 20.00 8.00 24.75 97.00 17.00 12.75 8.00 24.50 7.00

24 344931829 86 86  95.00 20.00 25.50 13.00 17.75 6.75 23.00 91.00 16.25 12.25 8.00 22.50 7.00

25 344936794 94 94  88.00 20.00 27.00 15.00 20.00 8.00 25.00 100.00 16.50 13.00 8.00 27.00 7.00

26 344936802 94 94  96.00 20.00 27.00 13.00 20.00 7.50 23.75 97.00 16.25 11.00 8.00 29.50 7.00

27 344938311 85 85  88.00 20.00 25.25 12.00 18.25 7.00 24.75 91.00 16.25 12.75 6.00 23.00 5.50

28 344938436 86 86  91.00 20.00 24.50 11.00 19.50 7.00 23.00 89.00 16.25 11.50 8.00 22.50 5.50

29 344938568 87 87  61.00 20.00 26.25 10.00 19.25 7.25 25.00 91.00 15.50 12.25 7.00 23.00 7.00

30 344943212 95 95  95.00 20.00 26.00 13.00 19.00 8.00 24.50 94.00 17.00 12.00 7.00 29.50 7.00

31 344943725 93 93  92.00 20.00 25.75 12.00 20.00 8.00 25.00 94.00 17.00 12.00 8.00 27.50 7.00

32 344945613 96 96  94.00 20.00 26.50 15.00 20.00 7.75 25.00 99.00 16.50 13.00 7.50 29.50 7.00

33 344966890 92 92  86.00 18.00 24.50 14.00 20.00 7.75 24.50 94.00 16.50 12.50 8.00 27.00 5.00

51 CLASS AVG 87 87  19.88 25.08 12.45 18.19 7.07 23.42 15.36 11.99 7.46 26.23 6.62
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* * * For more accurate information, please use a report that includes the KTCA schema. * * *



School Year: 2015-2016
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Out Of 45 7 12 21

Student Number RA TRA Act. 6 7 8 1

1 312985575 73 73  24.25 3.00 11.50 56.00 0

2 313004194 90 90  33.00 7.00 10.50 85.00 20.00 91.00

3 313006066 96 96  42.00 7.00 11.00 97.00 21.00 100.00

4 313012023 75 75  28.00 3.50 12.00 73.00 20.00 95.00

5 313018574 91 91  40.00 7.00 11.00 93.00 21.00 100.00

6 313020109 81 81  29.00 2.00 10.50 79.00 20.00 95.00

7 313029373 95 95  43.50 7.00 12.00 94.00 21.00 100.00

8 313051799 90 90  29.50 6.00 11.00 83.00 21.00 100.00

9 313060576 93 93  42.00 7.00 11.00 94.00 21.00 100.00

10 313060600 91 91  40.00 6.00 11.00 90.00 21.00 100.00

11 313072696 89 89  39.25 6.50 10.50 92.00 20.00 95.00

12 313080673 72 72  19.00 2.75 12.00 67.00 20.00 95.00

13 313110959 87 87  35.25 6.50 12.00 87.00 20.00 95.00

14 313206435 90 90  37.00 7.00 10.50 89.00 20.00 91.00

15 313338378 89 89  35.00 5.50 10.50 87.00 20.00 95.00

16 330898131 91 91  39.00 7.00 11.00 88.00 19.75 89.00

17 331002212 87 87  40.50 4.50 11.00 89.00 21.00 100.00

18 339863128 82 82  29.50 4.50 11.00 78.00 21.00 100.00

19 339883837 83 83  31.50 6.00 11.50 83.00 21.00 100.00

20 344799408 83 83  25.75 4.00 10.50 78.00 20.00 91.00

21 344800602 85 85  38.00 7.00 11.50 87.00 20.00 95.00

22 344841838 87 87  32.50 7.00 11.50 85.00 21.00 100.00

23 344931233 91 91  43.00 6.00 12.00 94.00 21.00 100.00

24 344931829 86 86  31.50 5.00 11.00 81.00 21.00 100.00

25 344936794 94 94  43.00 7.00 11.00 96.00 21.00 100.00

26 344936802 94 94  40.50 7.00 11.00 93.00 21.00 100.00

27 344938311 85 85  39.75 6.00 11.00 85.00 19.75 89.00

28 344938436 86 86  34.00 6.00 11.00 82.00 19.75 89.00

29 344938568 87 87  40.00 6.25 11.00 88.00 21.00 100.00

30 344943212 95 95  42.75 7.00 11.00 95.00 20.50 99.00

31 344943725 93 93  41.50 7.00 10.50 94.00 20.00 95.00

32 344945613 96 96  43.00 6.50 11.00 96.00 20.50 99.00

33 344966890 92 92  40.50 7.00 11.00 90.00 21.00 100.00

51 CLASS AVG 87 87  36.15 5.89 11.11 20.51
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* * * For more accurate information, please use a report that includes the KTCA schema. * * *


